MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

SHOWER ARM

Product Codes:

MNOSH225CP (polished chrome)
MNOSH225BN (brushed nickel)
MNOSH2250RB (oil rubbed bronze)

Brass shower arm & flange
Easy installation

Lifetime limited warranty
Meets ANSI:A112.18.1
cUPC/IAPMO listed

CALIFORNIA PROP 65 WARNING:
This product may contain chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer, %

birth defects or other reproductive harm. Wash Hands After Handling.

See dimensional drawing on back.
©2016 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved VEN 08/18.
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MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

SHOWER ARM

Product Codes:
MNOSA225CP (polished chrome)

MNOSA225BN (brushed nickel)
MNOSA2250RB (oil rubbed bronze)

1/2-14NPT

33/16
[81mm]

51116

2112
[63mm]

[145mm]

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.




MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION
SINGLE FUNCTION SHOWERHEAD
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Product Codes:

MNOSH625CP (polished chrome)
MNOSH625BN (brushed nickel)
MNOSH6250RB (oil rubbed bronze)

Single function showerhead (full spray)
Max flow rate:2.0 GPM at 80 PSI

Brass ball joint

Easy clean rubber nozzles

Easy installation

Shower arm & flange sold separately
Lifetime limited warranty

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1

cUPC/IAPMO listed
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CALIFORNIA PROP 65 WARNING: o

This product may contain chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer, g&% %

birth defects or other reproductive harm. Wash Hands After Handling. {\Epd ‘
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See dimensional drawing on back.
©2016 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved VEN 08/18.




MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

SINGLE FUNCTION SHOWERHEAD

Product Codes:

MNOSH625CP (polished chrome)
MNOSH625BN (brushed nickel)
MNOSH6250RB (oil rubbed bronze)

77/8 23/8

[200mm] [60mm]

1/2-14NPSM-2B
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All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.




MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

VALVE ONLY TRIM KIT

Product Codes:
MNOVT650CP (polished chrome)
MNOVT650BN (brushed nickel)
MNOVT6500RB (oil rubbed bronze)

Metal handle

Extension kit available -ACF3001EXT
Lifetime limited warranty

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M
cUPC/IAPMO listed

ADA compliant

CALIFORNIA PROP 65 WARNING:
This product may contain chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer,
birth defects or other reproductive harm. Wash Hands After Handling.

See dimensional drawing on back.
©2016 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved VEN 08/01.
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MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

VALVE ONLY TRIM KIT

Product Codes:

MNOVT650CP (polished chrome)
MNOVT650BN (brushed nickel)
MNOVT6500RB (oil rubbed bronze)

611/16"
[170.0mm]

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.

33/4"
[95.6mm]

3"
[76.3mm]




MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

=
n
m
Z
@)

Diverter Tub Spout

Product Codes:
MNOTS250CP (polished chrome)
MNOTS250BN (brushed nickel)
MNOTS2500RB (oil rubbed bronze)

Zinc spout (quick connection)
Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M
cUPC/IAPMO listed

Limited lifetime warranty

CALIFORNIA PROP 65 WARNING:
This product may contain chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer,
birth defects or other reproductive harm. Wash Hands After Handling.

See dimensional drawing on back. %

©2016 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved VEN 08/01. ¢




MISENO

MISENO COLLECTION

Diverter Tub Spout

Product Codes:
MNOTS250CP (polished chrome)

MNOTS250BN (brushed nickel)
MNOTS2500RB (oil rubbed bronze)

55/16"

[135.6mm]

21/2"
[63.4mm]

21/2"

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.

[63.4mm]




